Request ID: 000000062937

Request Date: 05/01/2024

Request Status: Pending C&G Review
Department: 170101 College of Sciences - Dean
Pick Up Location: BROUGHTON HALL 1216
Surplus Action: Pick-Up

Comments: At end of hall on wire shelf.

# QTY Lot Description

1 2 N  Dell 1920W UPS

2 2 N  APC 1500 UPS

3 1 N  Sun Server

4 1 N  Dell Server R510

5 1 N  X3550 RACK MOUNTABLE SERVER
6 1 N  Dell PowerVault MD1000

7 1 N  DELL R910 CHASIS

8 1 N DELL POWEREDGE T710

9 1 N  Dell PowerEdge T610

10 1 N  Sun Drive Chassis

1 1 N  Dell PowerEdge R815

12 1 N  Dell PowerEdge R815

Data Security Warning Y

Created By:
Last Updated:

AM Surplus Request

Contact:
Phone:
Fax:
Email:

Serial #

BELO819IAD
6N7TNS1
KQ98NOP
G4THJIN1
3LYX0Q1
7YGWHL1
HSSMMN1
SX80500215
DB3JDX1
GQFOKO02

| have read and understand the Data Security Warning

TBYRON 04/30/2024 16.24PM
TBYRON 05/01/2024 10.51AM

End of Report

Terry T Byron
919/515-3630
919/515-7591
tbyron@ncsu.edu

Project
201586
201586
201586
201586

201586
201586

201586
201586

Certified by:

Asset Tag #

0025975300

0025968700
0025899100

0026307100

TBYRON

Asset ID

000000011238

000000011141
000000010456

000001006410

Condition
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Good
Good
Good
Good



