AM Surplus Request

Request ID: 000000062937 Contact: Terry T Byron Request Date: 05/01/2024 Phone: 919/515-3630 Pending C&G Review Fax: Request Status: 919/515-7591 Department: 170101 College of Sciences - Dean Email: tbyron@ncsu.edu

Pick Up Location: BROUGHTON HALL 1216

Surplus Action: Pick-Up

Comments: At end of hall on wire shelf.

#	QTY	Lot	Description	Serial #	Project	Asset Tag #	Asset ID	Condition
1	2	Ν	Dell 1920W UPS		201586			Poor
2	2	Ν	APC 1500 UPS		201586			Poor
3	1	Ν	Sun Server	BEL0819IAD	201586			Poor
4	1	Ν	Dell Server R510	6N7TNS1	201586			Poor
5	1	Ν	X3550 RACK MOUNTABLE SERVER	KQ98N0P		0025975300	000000011238	Poor
6	1	Ν	Dell PowerVault MD1000	G4THJN1	201586			Poor
7	1	Ν	DELL R910 CHASIS	3LYX0Q1		0025968700	000000011141	Poor
8	1	Ν	DELL POWEREDGE T710	7YGWHL1		0025899100	000000010456	Poor
9	1	Ν	Dell PowerEdge T610	HSSMMN1	201586			Good
10	1	Ν	Sun Drive Chassis	SX80500215	201586			Good
11	1	Ν	Dell PowerEdge R815	DB3JDX1	201586			Good
12	1	Ν	Dell PowerEdge R815	GQF0K02		0026307100	000001006410	Good

Data Security Warning Y I have read and understand the Data Security Warning Certified by: TBYRON

 Created By:
 TBYRON
 04/30/2024 16.24PM

 Last Updated:
 TBYRON
 05/01/2024 10.51AM